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Item ID: TTX474-9E
CIRCLIP PLIER SET PRO 40-100 MM TTX4 4 PIECES

- Invisible return spring for easier operation.

expanding the circlip.
+ 40 to 100mm capacity.

- Chrome vanadium construction.

- For use with inner and outer type circlips or snap rings.
- 2,3mm bearing steel tip for heavy duty applications.
- Non slip tip angle enabling the ring to stock securely to the tip when compressing or

- Vinyl grip for easier use in pockets ot tool pouches

- DIN5254 and DIN5256

- Organised in a tool tray module size X4 (TTX4)

SPECIFICATIONS

TT
SERIES

Country Of Origin
Barcode

ETIM

UNSPSC

Net Weight
Width

Depth

Height

Inlay Material

No. Of Pieces
Type Of Set
Certificates
Batteries Included
Handle Type

Taiwan
5020385072084
ECO11817
27112100
1592 gr
570 mm
N5 mm
495 mm
PS

4

TTX4
N/A

Vinyl

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.

DESIGNED IN SWEDEN

Technical changes and errors may occur
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Item ID: TTX474-9E

CIRCLIP PLIER SET PRO 40-100 MM TTX4 4 PIECES

INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS

Article no. Product name

MBE470-9 Circlip Plier Inner Straight PRO 225mm
MBE471-9 Circlip Plier Inner Bent PRO 225mm
MBE472-9 Circlip Plier Outer Straight PRO 225mm

MBE473-9 Circlip Plier Outer Bent PRO 225mm



