CIRCLIP PLIER SET PRO 40-100 MM TTX4 4 PIECES





- Invisible return spring for easier operation.
 For use with inner and outer type circlips or snap rings.
 2,3mm bearing steel tip for heavy duty applications.
- · Non slip tip angle enabling the ring to stock securely to the tip when compressing or expanding the circlip.
 • 40 to 100mm capacity.
 • Chrome vanadium construction.

- Vinyl grip for easier use in pockets ot tool pouches
 DIN5254 and DIN5256
 Organised in a tool tray module size X4 (TTX4)

SPECIFICATIONS

Country Of Origin	Taiwan
Barcode	5020385072084
ETIM	EC011817
UNSPSC	27112100
Net Weight	1592 gr
Width	570 mm
Depth	115 mm
Height	49.5 mm
Inlay Material	PS
No. Of Pieces	4
Type Of Set	TTX4
Certificates	N/A
Batteries Included	No
Handle Type	Vinyl



Technical changes and errors may occur

2023-06-12 10.57.34





Item ID: TTX474-9E

CIRCLIP PLIER SET PRO 40-100 MM TTX4 4 PIECES



INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS

Article no.	Product name
MBE470-9	Circlip Plier Inner Straight PRO 225mm
MBE471-9	Circlip Plier Inner Bent PRO 225mm
MBE472-9	Circlip Plier Outer Straight PRO 225mm
MBE473-9	Circlip Plier Outer Bent PRO 225mm